







Henry Tian* CFP®, CLU®, MBA

Henry Tian Insurance & Financial Services Inc. Financial Planner, Sun Life henry.tian@sunlife.com sunlife.ca/henry.tian

Scan the QR code to learn more about Henry Tian Insurance & Financial Services Inc. and meet the team on our website.



*Mutual fund business is done with your advisor through Sun Life Financial Investment Services (Canada) Inc. Advisors and their corporations conduct insurance business through Sun Life Financial Distributors (Canada) Inc. Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada is the insurer and is a member of the Sun Life group of companies. © Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada, 2025.